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CONFERENCE AGENDA

ECOMMERCE REVOLUTION



CNSD

An IATA Company Sunday, May 5, 2019

Golf Tournament & Welcome

Time Event Location
06:30-07:30 Golf Registration & Breakfast

07:30-13:00 CNS Partnership Golf Classic Shotgun Start

13:00-14:00 Golfers Luncheon

15:00-18:00 Conference Registration

14:00-18:00 Exhibitor Set-up

18:00-20:00 Welcome Cocktail Reception
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CNSD

An IATA Company Monday, May 6, 2019

Main Plenary

Time Event Location
07:00-15:30  Conference Registration

07:00-18:00  Exhibition Open

07:00-08:00  Breakfast — Light continental

08:00-08:15  Welcome & Conference Overview
Michael White, President, CNS
08:15-08:30 CNS Review/Preview of Board 2018/2019
Brandon Fried, Chairman, CNS Advisory Board and Michael White, President, CNS

08:30-09:00 Keynote Address
Ruth Snowden, Executive Director, Canadian International Freight Forwarders
Association (CIFFA)

09:00-10:15 The Need for Speed: Meeting Customer Expectations in the World of eCommerce
Moderator:

Panelists:
e TBD
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CNSD

An IATA Company Monday, May 6, 2019

Exhibition Hall & Innovation Stage

Time Event Location
10:15-10:45  Networking Break

10:45-11:15  Working Together When Planning for Humanitarian Crises Innovation Stage
Liz Bloomfield, Director of Humanitarian Programs, Airlink

11:45-12:15  Cargo Security in Fast-Growing eCommerce Sector Innovation Stage
TBD

12:15-13:30  Networking Lunch

13:30-14:00  Economic Update - Future of Air eCommerce Innovation Stage
Brian P. Clancy, Managing Director, Logistics Capital & Strategy, LLC.

14:30-15:00  Importance of ULD Safe Handling Innovation Stage
TBD

15:00-15:30  Networking Break

15:30-16:00  Implications of Artificial Intelligence (Al) in the Air Cargo Industry Innovation Stage
Moderator:
Panelists:
e TBD

16:00 Open for Networking
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CNSD

An IATA Company Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Exhibition Hall & Innovation Stage

Time

Event

Location

07:30-15:00

07:30-18:00

07:30-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

14:00-14:30

14:30-19:00

19:00-22:00

Conference Registration

Exhibition Open

Breakfast — Light continental

Techno-Logistics Update

TBD

Security Update

TBD

Networking Break

Sponsored by

Airport and Docks Cargo Congestion — Rootcause and Solutions
Moderator:

Panelists:
e TBD
Data Mining/ Data Quality in the eCommerce World

TBD

Networking Lunch
Autonomous Vehicles in the Trucking Industry
TBD

Open for Networking

Cocktail Reception & Gala Dinner

Innovation Stage

Innovation Stage

Innovation Stage

Innovation Stage

Innovation Stage
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