

**DORAL NATIONAL > MIAMI, FLORIDA > MAY 5-7 2019** 

## **CONFERENCE AGENDA**

**ECOMMERCE REVOLUTION** 



Time	Event	Location
06:30-07:30	Golf Registration & Breakfast	
07:30-13:00	CNS Partnership Golf Classic Shotgun Start	
13:00-14:00	Golfers Luncheon	
15:00-18:00	Conference Registration	
14:00-18:00	Exhibitor Set-up	
18:00-20:00	Welcome Cocktail Reception	



**DORAL NATIONAL > MIAMI, FLORIDA > MAY 5-7 2019** 



Time	Event	Location
07:00-15:30	Conference Registration	
07:00-18:00	Exhibition Open	
07:00-08:00	Breakfast – Light continental	
08:00-08:15	Welcome & Conference Overview	
	Michael White, President, CNS	
08:15-08:30	CNS Review/Preview of Board 2018/2019	
	Brandon Fried, Chairman, CNS Advisory Board and Michael White, President, CNS	
08:30-09:00	Keynote Address	
	Ruth Snowden, Executive Director, Canadian International Freight Forwarders Association (CIFFA)	
09:00-10:15	The Need for Speed: Meeting Customer Expectations in the World of eCommerce	
	Moderator:	
	Panelists:	
	• TBD	





Time	Event	Location
10:15-10:45	Networking Break	
10:45-11:15	Working Together When Planning for Humanitarian Crises	Innovation Stage
11:45-12:15	Liz Bloomfield, Director of Humanitarian Programs, Airlink  Cargo Security in Fast-Growing eCommerce Sector  TBD	Innovation Stage
12:15-13:30	Networking Lunch	
13:30-14:00	Economic Update - Future of Air eCommerce  Brian P. Clancy, Managing Director, Logistics Capital & Strategy, LLC.	Innovation Stage
14:30-15:00	Importance of ULD Safe Handling  TBD	Innovation Stage
15:00-15:30	Networking Break	
15:30-16:00	Implications of Artificial Intelligence (AI) in the Air Cargo Industry  Moderator:  Panelists:  TBD	Innovation Stage
16:00	Open for Networking	





Time	Event	Location
07:30-15:00	Conference Registration	
07:30-18:00	Exhibition Open	
07:30-08:30	Breakfast – Light continental	
08:30-09:00	Techno-Logistics Update  TBD	Innovation Stage
09:30-10:00	Security Update TBD	Innovation Stage
10:00-10:30	Networking Break Sponsored by	
10:30-11:15	Airport and Docks Cargo Congestion – Rootcause and Solutions  Moderator:  Panelists:  TBD	Innovation Stage
11:30-12:00	Data Mining/ Data Quality in the eCommerce World  TBD	Innovation Stage
12:00-13:30	Networking Lunch	
14:00-14:30	Autonomous Vehicles in the Trucking Industry  TBD	Innovation Stage
14:30-19:00	Open for Networking	
19:00-22:00	Cocktail Reception & Gala Dinner	



**DORAL NATIONAL > MIAMI, FLORIDA > MAY 5-7 2019**